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Final Theory Exam Schedule — Second Semester 1444-45H

Day Date | Time & Courses | Time & Courses
WEEK- 11
Sunday 12/2/2023 NRS 476 ale section: 1133
(21/7/1444H) (Time: 8:00- 10:00 am) (Time: 10 30- 12 30 pm)
VOW 101-Male section; 1671
Monday 13/2/2023 (Time: 8:00- 10:00 am) E learning courses — online exam
(22/7/1444H) ! .
E learning courses — online exam
14/2/2023 : :
Tuesday (23/7/1444H) E learning courses — online exam
NRS 355
Wednesday (2}5,/7%%&1:;1) /s Ogl;]zlsﬁ?? i 10 00 gm) E learning courses — online exam
(Time: 8:00- 10: 00 am)
SOCI 101-Male section: 1670
Thursda e (fimie: 2N
Y (25/7/1444H) VOW 101-Fémale section; 1132
(Time: 10:30- 12:20 pm)
WEEK- 12
Day Date Time: 8:30 am- 10:30 am Time: 11:00 am- 1:00 pm
19/2/2023
Sunday (28/7/1444H) NRS 482/ NRS 361 CAMS 231 - Emergency care
20/2/2023
Monday (29/7/1444H) NRS 363
21/2/2023 : :
Tuesday (1/8/1444H) NRS 354 / NRS 232 CAMS 232 — Medical terminology
Wty 22/2/2023
il Sl 5, Saudi Arabia — National Foundation day — Extended vacation
Thursd 23/2/2023
e { (3/8/1444H)
WEEK- 13
26/2/2023 ; s
484/ NRS 233 CAMS 233 - Biostatistics
Sunday (6/8/1444H) NRS 475/ NRS 484/
27/2/2023
243
e (7/8/1444H) i
28/2/2023 s
AMS 234 — lity in Healthcare
Tuesday (8/8/1444H) C Quality i
1/3/2023
Wednesday (9/8/1444H) NRS 486
2/3/2023
Thursday (10/8/1444H) NRS 237
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